
Subject: NEW: Simon Math Center - Stony Brook University - David Bergen | DUE DATE: 11.22.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 11/21/2019, 5:26 PM
To: "'ddb@davidbethel.com'" <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,

Please complete a drawing package for the project quoted below.  Any chance I can get this
right after VAMC?  It is a single unit with 6 induction hobs.

View "Stony Brook/SIGSERV" Quote

Thanks,

Joe Lillibridge
SR. PROJECT DEVELOPER, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5455  | jlillibridge@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

NEW: Simon Math Center - Stony Brook University - Dav...
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Subject: RE: REVISION: SIMON MATH CENTER - VL-SMNMC # 1
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 11/22/2019, 5:50 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

David – if you are able to get to this over the weekend, please also include the sales rep on
the email: david@tri-statemarketing.com

Thanks,
Joe

From: Joe Lillibridge
Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 4:42 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua
Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: REVISION: SIMON MATH CENTER - VL-SMNMC # 1

David,

Can you change the cold unit's breath guard to NSF Contemporary Cafeteria?  The sales rep is
begging for this one.

View "Stony Brook/SIGSERV" Quote

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 4:59 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: SIMON MATH CENTER - VL-SMNMC # 1

11-22-2019 : 05:57:44a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/SMNMC

SIMON MATH CENTER  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  SMNMC VL-SMNMC : SIMON MATH CENTER
+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

RE: REVISION: SIMON MATH CENTER - VL-SMNMC # 1
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Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/SMNMC

Login Code :  SMNMC

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com
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